Fage i Jo Sleep with Angels ~Seed

Fattcrn Narnc:
Dcsignccl Bg:

Compang:
Copgrightz
Fabric:

SiZC:

To 5166P with Angels -Seed
Michele Sagetta
[Heaven and Eart}'x Designs

2005

| inen or F venweave 25, White

450w X 2% 9h Stitches

25 Count, 18w X 9-1/2hin

F]oss (/lsccl for I:u" 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tch

Number Color

an f @ [k

Dl €O 44X D +0OE@N\ VO

A

AR EEEEEEENE I OEECO0OENEEENEESEEROEONE

OO B >EO® €D ¢ ¥ —~ & M

2

NN NN NN NN NN NN N NN NNNNNDNDNNDNDNNNDNDNN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

152
I 54
159
161
168
225
%00
301
310
%18
400
415
434
498
5%5
646
676
712
720
760
762
780
781
799
817
82%
215
9219
920
9751
954
9%8

Shell Pink-MD LT
Grape-VY DK
Goray Blue-LT
Giray Blue
Pewter-VY LT
Shell Pink-CIL VY LT
Mahogany- VY DK
Mahogan9~MD
Black

5tce| Grag—LT
Mahogan9~DK
Fearl Gray
Brown-[ T
Christmas Red-DK_
Ash Grag-VY LT
Beaver 6ra3~DK
Old Gold-_ T
Cream

Orangc SPicc~DK
Salmon

Pearl Grag-VY LT
Topaz-CUIL VY DK
TopazVY DK.
Dehct BIue~MD
Coral Red-VY DK
Navg Blue-DKC
Plum-DK

Red CoPPer
Coppcr~MD
Antique BIUC—MD
Black Avocado (Green
Coffee Brown-(JL. DK

Michele Sagetta
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ngbol Strands Tgpc Number Color

HE = 2 DMC 939 Navy Blue-\VY DK

O Y 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-| T

B 2 DMC ¢ Dusty Rose-DK.

B 2 DMC 97 Pumpkin

H o 2 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK.

[ $ 2 DMC 2041 Antique Violet-MD

O e 2 DMC 2072 Beaver Grag~VY LT
0 o 2 DMC 3326  Rose-l T

H = 2 DMC 3%28  Salmon-DK

= Ao 2 DMC 3727 Antique Mauve~LT
RN 2 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VVY LT
H o 2 DMC 3750 Antique Blue-VY DK
B 2 3 2 DMC 3765 Peacock Blue-VY DK
O o 2 DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT

[ + 2 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
N < 2 DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT

B @ 2 DMC 3829 Old Gold-VY DK

| v 2 DMC 33863 Mocha Beige~MD



